Delta Industrial Australia Pty Ltd
E: sales@deltaindustrial.com.au
W: www.deltaindustrial.com.au
P: +61 447 515 126
Needle Valves
NNRR  SSeerriieess  WWiitthh  RReeppllaacceeaabbllee  SSeeaatt
«
«

111.10(4.38)
Ordering Code
Ordering Code
Ordering Code
Straight Valves
Angle Valves
E
E
E
35.06(1.38) 35.06(1.38) 35.06(1.38)
B
D
E
C
B
D
A
F
M5
F
C
B
D
B
A
E
M5
Straight   Angel   3 Way/1on press.  Orifice ( )mm in.
3.18 0.13( ) NR20MF4A NR20MF4B NR20MF4C
5.56 0.22( ) NR20MF6A NR20MF6B NR20MF6C
7.94 0.31( ) NR20MF9A NR20MF9B NR20MF9C
2.39 0.09( ) NR30HF4A NR30HF4B NR30HF4C
3.18(0.13) NR30HF6A NR30HF6B NR30HF6C
3.18(0.13) NR30HF9A NR30HF9B NR30HF9C
1.57 0.06( ) NR60HF4A NR60HF4B NR60HF4C
1.57(0.06) NR60HF6A NR60HF6B NR60HF6C
1.98 0.08( ) NR60HF9A NR60HF9B NR60HF9C
MF 12 11.13 0.44( ) NR20MF12A  NR20MF12B NR20MF12C
MF 16 14.27 0.56( ) NR20MF16A NR20MF16B NR20MF16C
Technical Parameters Ordering Code
1. MF means female medium pressure connection . HF means female high pressure connection.
2. Ordering codes listed are for valves with vee stem tip. Valves with Regulating stem tip, add “-R” after the ordering codes.
3. Ordering codes listed are standard. Other sizes, materials and types are available upon request. For  special requirements,

111.10(4.38)
Ordering Code
Ordering Code
Ordering Code
Straight Valves
Angle Valves
E
E
E
35.06(1.38) 35.06(1.38) 35.06(1.38)
B
D
E
C
B
D
A
F
M5
F
C
B
D
B
A
E
M5
Straight   Angel   3 Way/1on press.  Orifice ( )mm in.
3.18 0.13( ) NR20MF4A NR20MF4B NR20MF4C
5.56 0.22( ) NR20MF6A NR20MF6B NR20MF6C
7.94 0.31( ) NR20MF9A NR20MF9B NR20MF9C
2.39 0.09( ) NR30HF4A NR30HF4B NR30HF4C
3.18(0.13) NR30HF6A NR30HF6B NR30HF6C
3.18(0.13) NR30HF9A NR30HF9B NR30HF9C
1.57 0.06( ) NR60HF4A NR60HF4B NR60HF4C
1.57(0.06) NR60HF6A NR60HF6B NR60HF6C
1.98 0.08( ) NR60HF9A NR60HF9B NR60HF9C
MF 12 11.13 0.44( ) NR20MF12A  NR20MF12B NR20MF12C
MF 16 14.27 0.56( ) NR20MF16A NR20MF16B NR20MF16C
Technical Parameters Ordering Code
1. MF means female medium pressure connection . HF means female high pressure connection.
2. Ordering codes listed are for valves with vee stem tip. Valves with Regulating stem tip, add “-R” after the ordering codes.
3. Ordering codes listed are standard. Other sizes, materials and types are available upon request. For  special requirements,